
1

manjushree@connectivitysolutions.in

From: avinas singh <avinas@nucleuscomputers.com>

Sent: 23 July 2019 14:25

To: Manjushree BK

Cc: raghu; sowmya@connectivitysolutions.in

Subject: Re: Help Prices

Hello 

 

We confirm the same  

 

 

Part Number Description Qty Unit Price 
Extended 

Price 

Ex-SFP-10GE-SR LC Connector, 850 mm, 300m Reach on 50 Microns multimode fiber 4 15,000.00       60,000.00 

 (JUNIPER MAKE) Total Exclusive of Tax           60,000.00 

  Tax @18%           10,800.00 

  Grand Total inclusive of Tax           70,800.00 

  

Payment  Terms : 10 days PDC 

Delivery : Immediate 

Invoice & Deliver   

NUCLEUS COMPUTER   

N0. 86 , 1st Floor , Behind Kumar Shirts  , DVG Road ,  

Basavanagudi , Bangalore-560 004 

+ 91 (080) 41203650 | +91 7829896353 |    

GST: 29AHQPR1908M1ZK 

 

  

Regards, 

 

AVINASH 

 

NUCLEUS COMPUTER   

N0. 86 , 1st Floor , Behind Kumar Shirts  , DVG Road ,  

Basavanagudi , Bangalore-560 004 

 


